2 x 2000 314.87 629.74 2 x 2000 314.87 629.74 3 x 2000 358.39 1075.17
1 x 1000 157.44 157.44 1 x 1500 228.30 228.30 2 x Struct Lock Band 23.51 47.02
2 x Struct Lock Band 23.51 47.02 2 x Struct Lock Band 23.51 47.02 1 x Top Stub 88.61 88.61
1 x Top Stub 78.81 78.81 1 x Top Stub 78.81 78.81 1 x Appl Conn 35.33 35.33
1 x Appl Conn 32.71 32.71 1 x Appl Conn 32.71 32.71 2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00
2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00 2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00 4 x Wall Bands (S/S) 27.66 110.64
4 x Wall Bands (S/S) 22.71 90.84 4 x Wall Bands (S/S) 22.71 90.84 1 x Silicone Flash (inc. kit) 142.45 142.45
1 x Silicone Flash (inc. kit) 135.67 135.67 1 x Silicone Flash (inc. kit) 142.45 142.45 1 x Storm Collar 18.02 18.02
1 x Storm Collar 17.78 17.78 1 x Storm Collar 17.78 17.78
———–- ———–-- ———-
£1,190.01 £1,267.65 £1,517.24
  Plus VAT   Plus VAT   Plus VAT
5m.
7” (175mm)
HT26/HT36 Boiler
5.5m.
7” (175mm)
HT46 Boiler
8” (200mm)
HT50/HT60 Boiler
6m.
M&K PRODUCTS (BROMSGROVE) LTD. Dodford, Bromsgrove, Worcs, B61 9BT Tel: 01527 821621 Fax: 01527 821665
FARM 2000 Stainless Steel Chimneys (50mm Insulation)
A tall well insulated and strong chimney is essential for the safe, clean and efficient combustion performance of a FARM2000 boiler. This chimney
is specially designed for use on FARM2000 boilers, and has the following advantages:
● 0.5 mm inner liner in SW316 corrosion resistant stainless steel for long life. Heavy duty version uses 0.9mm inner liner.
● 50mm insulation helps prevent build up of deposits and ensures adequate draught  (as flue gases are kept warmer, than if only 25mm
insulation used).
● Supplied in up to 2 metre lengths for efficient assembly.
● Can be colour coated to suit building.
● All necessary fittings and brackets supplied including  silicone flashing and storm collar etc, excluding support mast. (to b e sourced locally)
● Silicone flashing for profiled or corrugated roofing and cladding only. For slate or tile roof, please contact us for advice
*Depending on your location, and height of chimney above existing buildings,  you may need to apply for planning permission
December 2016 Page 1 of 3
6 x 1250 255.72 1534.32 5 x 1250 360.59 1802.95 7 x 1250 360.59 2524.13
5 x Struct Lock Band 24.45 122.25 2 x 1000 288.48 576.96 1 x 500 179.74 179.74
1 x Top Stub 111.49 111.49 6 x Struct Lock Band 30.16 180.96 7 x Struct Lock Band 30.16 211.12
1 x Appl Conn 39.70 39.70 1 x Top Stub 159.02 159.02 1 x Top Stub 159.02 159.02
2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00 1 x Appl Conn 48.42 48.42 1 x Appl Conn 48.42 48.42
5 x Wall Bands (S/S) 30.26 151.30 2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00 2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00
1 x Silicone Flash (inc. kits) 204.02 204.02 4 x Wall Bands (S/S) 35.19 140.76 6 x Wall Bands (S/S) 35.19 211.14
1 x Storm Collar 20.75 20.75 1 x Silicone Flash (inc.kits) 204.02 204.02 1 x Silicone Flash (inc.kits) 204.02 204.02
———— 1 x Storm Collar 24.29 24.29 1 x Storm Collar 24.29 24.29
£2,183.83 1 x Int Wall Supp (S/S) 311.36 311.36 x Int Wall Supp (S/S) 311.36 311.36
   Plus VAT —----—— —-——
£3,448.74 £3,873.24
   Plus VAT
1
12” (300mm)
BB154/3 & BB146/3Boiler
Heavy Duty Liner (0.9mm inner)
10” (250mm)
HT70 Boiler
7.6m.
8.3m.
12” (300mm)
BB144/3 Boiler
Heavy Duty Liner (0.9mm inner)
9.2m.
M&K PRODUCTS (BROMSGROVE) LTD. Dodford, Bromsgrove, Worcs, B61 9BT Tel: 01527 821621 Fax: 01527 821665
December 2016 Page 2 of 3
7 x 1250 313.56 2194.92 9 x 1250 411.35 3702.15
1 x 500 156.31 156.31 1 x 500 215.68 215.68
7 x Struct Lock Band 30.16 211.12 9 x Struct Lock Band 35.34 318.06
1 x Top Stub 138.30 138.30 1 x Top Stub 176.87 176.87
1 x Appl Conn 42.00 42.00 1 x Appl Conn 55.13 55.13
2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00 2 x Std Lock Band 0.00 0.00
1 x Int Wall Supp (S/S) 311.36 311.36 2 x Int Wall Supp (S/S) 386.09 772.18
6 x Wall Bands (S/S) 35.19 211.14 7 x Wall Bands (S/S) 42.39 296.73
1 x Silicone Flash (inc.kits) 204.02 204.02 1 x Silicone Flash (inc.kits) 204.02 204.02
1 x Storm Collar 24.29 24.29 1 x Storm Collar 39.83 39.83
-———- -———-
£3,493.46 £5,780.65
   Plus VAT    Plus VAT
12” (300mm)
HT80/BB244/3
9.2m.
14” (355mm)
BB254/3 & BB254H/3 Boiler
Heavy Duty Liner (0.9mm inner)
*Depending on your location, and height of chimney above existing buildings,  you may need to apply for planning permission
M&K PRODUCTS (BROMSGROVE) LTD. Dodford, Bromsgrove, Worcs, B61 9BT Tel: 01527 821621 Fax: 01527 821665
11.65m
December 2016 Page 3 of 3